Position

Maintenance Foreman
Equipment Operator Il
Weed/Rodent Control
Technician

Equipment Operator I
Maintenance I

Mechanic

Maintenance I

Maintenance I

Maintenance I

Painter

Maintenance | / Basin Operator
Maintenance | / Basin Operator
Maintenance | / Basin Operator

Equipment Operator |

Maintenance | / Basin Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$82,922

$61,230

$59,623

$58,009

$57,656

$56,660

$53,432

$52,674

$51,669

$51,546

$47,450

$42,626

$40,801

$23,966

$22,657

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,678

$20,037

$19,625

$19,582

$13,845

$22,235

$22,007

$18,391

$17,341

$21,147

$21,450

$17,329

$20,100

$11,014

$10,726



