Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Foreman		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$82,922	\$24,678
Equipment Operator II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$61,230	\$20,037
Weed/Rodent Control Technician		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$59,623	\$19,625
Equipment Operator II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$58,009	\$19,582
Maintenance II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$57,656	\$13,845
Mechanic		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$56,660	\$22,235
Maintenance II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$53,432	\$22,007
Maintenance II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$52,674	\$18,391
Maintenance II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$51,669	\$17,341
Painter		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$51,546	\$21,147
Maintenance I / Basin Operator		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$47,450	\$21,450
Maintenance I / Basin Operator		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$42,626	\$17,329
Maintenance I / Basin Operator		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$40,801	\$20,100
Equipment Operator I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$23,966	\$11,014
Maintenance I / Basin Operator		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$22,657	\$10,726